Day

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Time

9:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00PM

9:30 AM
Noon

5:30 PM
5:45PM
7:00 PM

9:30 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:30 AM
Noon

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

9:30 AM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
7:00 PM
8:00PM

The Bridge Meeting List

Group

AA - Never on a Sunday

AA - Comeback Group

Sex Addicts Anonymous

4th/5th step, Spanish, all addictions

AA - Road to Recovery
4th/5th step, Spanish, all addictions
AA - Big Book Meeting

AA - Living Sober

AA/Alanon combined

Relapse Recovery Rap

Sex Addicts Anonymous

4/5th step, Spanish, all addictions

AA - Spiritual Awakening 1

AA - Willing to Change
Overeater's Anonymous OA

4/5th step, Spanish, all addictions
AA - Acceptance is the Answer

AA - Walk with Us

AA/Alanon combined

4/5th step, Spanish, all addictions
AA - Women in the Present
AA-A.R.C.H.

AA - Plain Lanuage Big Book Meeting
AA -TGIF

AA - Young People's Big Book Meeting
4/5th step, Spanish, all addictions

AA -There is a Solution
4th/5th step, Spanish, all addictions
AA - Keep it Simple (Candlelight)
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Open/closed Room

Closed
Closed
Closed
Open

Closed
Open
Open

Open
Open
Closed
Closed
Open

Closed
Closed
Open
Open
Closed

Closed
Open
Open
Closed
Closed

Open
Closed
Open
Open

Closed
Open
Open

Commons
#2
Commons
#1

#2
#1
Commons

Commons
Commons
#2
Commons
#1

Commons
Commons
#2
#1
Commons

Commons
Commons
#1
Commons
#2

Commons
#2
Commons
#1

Commons
#1
Commons



